BF4MC Series           HIROSE ELECTRIC CO., LTD.
Document Number: ETAD-K0671 Revision 1.4
P
Hirose Active Optical Connector
BF4MC Series Design Note
M
ay
.1

s
R
es
er
ve
d.
BF4MC Series           HIROSE ELECTRIC CO., LTD.
Document Number: ETAD-K0671 Revision 1.4
 - 6 -
-
22..33..  PPrroodduucctt  AAppppeeaarraannccee  aanndd  HHRRSS  NNoo..
 Plug harness:
Figure 2.3 (A) Appearance of the plug harness
Table 2.3 (A) Product information of the plug harness
HRS No. Product Number Fiber species Cable length L
831-1102-0 00    BF4MC-6GTXRX-B1-75MM Φ 0.5 Red 75 mm
831-1102-0 04    BF4MC-6GTXRX-B1-45MM Φ 0.5 Red 45 mm
831-1102-0 05    BF4MC-6GTXRX-B1-50MM Φ 0.5 Red 50 mm
831-1102-0 06    BF4MC-6GTXRX-B1-55MM Φ 0.5 Red 55 mm
831-1102-0 07    BF4MC-6GTXRX-B1-60MM Φ 0.5 Red 60 mm
831-1102-0 08    BF4MC-6GTXRX-B1-65MM Φ 0.5 Red 65 mm
831-1102-0 09    BF4MC-6GTXRX-B1-70MM Φ 0.5 Red 70 mm
831-1102-0 11    BF4MC-6GTXRX-B1-80MM Φ 0.5 Red 80 mm
831-1102-0 12    BF4MC-6GTXRX-B1-85MM Φ 0.5 Red 85 mm
831-1102-0 13    BF4MC-6GTXRX-B1-90MM Φ 0.5 Red 90 mm
831-1102-0 14    BF4MC-6GTXRX-B1-95MM Φ 0.5 Red 95 mm
831-1102-0 15    BF4MC-6GTXRX-B1-100MM Φ 0.5 Red 100 mm
831-1109-9 00    BF4MC-6GTXRX-B1-1M Φ 0.5 Red 1 m
831-1109-9 01    BF4MC-6GTXRX-B1-2M Φ 0.5 Red 2 m
831-1109-9 02    BF4MC-6GTXRX-B1-3M Φ 0.5 Red 3 m
831-1109-9 03    BF4MC-6GTXRX-B1-4M Φ 0.5 Red 4 m
831-1109-9 04    BF4MC-6GTXRX-B1-5M Φ 0.5 Red 5 m
831-1109-9 09    BF4MC-6GTXRX-B1-10M Φ 0.5 Red 10 m
Length (L) of the harness
・The shortest harness length is 45 mm, and the harness up to 100 mm in length is
available in 5 mm increments.
(45 mm, 50 mm, 55 mm …, 100 mm)